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	序号
	名  称
	规格
	数量

	1
	鼻腔咬骨钳（反向）
	
	2把

	2
	鼻腔咬骨钳
	0°
	2把

	3
	鼻腔咬骨钳
	45°
	2把

	4
	蝶窦咬骨钳
	60°3mm
	1把

	5
	耵聍钩
	
	5把

	6
	咽喉异物钳
	一柄三头
	1把

	7
	支撑喉镜镜筒
	可下内窥镜
	1个

	8
	支撑喉镜镜筒
	
	1个

	9
	0°鼻窦镜
	4×175mm
	5支

	10
	鼻腔吸引管
	3×125mm
	5把
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